
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT,  31   SPO PL Contract No. 15-05 
PERIPHERALS & SERVICES 10/01/2015 TO 10/31/2023 

PURE STORAGE, INCORPORATED 
Master Agreement Number MNWNC-125 

(expires 10/31/23)
https://www.naspovaluepoint.org/portfolios/portfolio-contractor/pure-storage/ 

For price quotes, contact Pure Storage Incorporated Authorized Resellers. Orders and 
Payments are made to Pure Storage Incorporated Authorized Resellers. 

For Questions and Customer Service Support contact: 
Pure Storage, Incorporated  
Contact: Sales Representative or Support  
Phone: (800) 379-7873 
Email: naspovaluepoint@purestorage.com 

Authorized Resellers 

CDW Government LLC 
Contact: Jason Schwartz 
Phone: (847) 419-7542 
Email: jasons@cdw.com 
Payment Address:  
75 Remittance Drive, Suite 1515, 
Chicago, IL 60675 

SHI International Corp. 
Contact: Andrea Keno 
Phone: (425) 457-2462 
Email: andrea_keno@shi.com 
Payment Address:  
SHI International Corp., PO Box 
952121, Dallas, TX 75295 

Hawaiian Telcom Services 
Company Inc 
Contact: Stephanie Saxton 
Phone: (808) 546-4808 
Email: 
Stephanie.Saxton@hawaiiantel.com 
Payment Address: Hawaiian Telcom, 
PO Box 30760, Honolulu, HI 96820-
0760 

Kyndryl Inc 
Contact: Zubin Menon 
Phone: (808) 383-1466 
Email: Zubin.menon@kyndryl.com 
Payment Address:  
PO Box 735919 
Dallas, TX 75373-5919 

DK Tech Solutions LLC 
Contact: Jeff Kakinami 
Phone: (808) 392-0557 
Email: jeff@dktechsolutions.com 
Remittance Address: 
3340 Pacific Heights Rd 
Honolulu, HI 96813 

World Wide Technology, LLC 
Contact: Carol Harting  
Phone: (808) 533-5705  
Email: hawaii.naspo@wwt.com 
Payment Address:  
World Wide Technology, LLC., 1 
World Wide Way St, St. Louis, MO 
63146 

System Optimization & Support, Ltd. 
Contact: Thomas Matthews 
Phone: (808) 382-9669 
Email: thomas@sos-hawaii.com  

Contact: Christine Matthews 
Phone: (808) 523-3070 
Email: Christianne@sos-hawaii.com 

Payment Address:  
System Optimization & Support, Ltd., 
1188 Bishop Street, Suite 3002, 
Honolulu, HI 96813 

TRANSOURCE COMPUTERS 

NASPO@dktechsolutions.com


